
DATE TEAM TEAM GYM TIME
Wednesday, Jan 7  Dream VS Liberty COBB 6:30PM

Angels VS Mercury SM 6:00PM

Thursday, Jan 8 Sparks VS Lakers COBB 6:30PM

Friday, Jan 9 Liberty VS Angels COBB 7:30PM
Lakers VS Dream SM 6:00PM

Mercury vs Sparks SM 7:00PM

Monday, Jan 12 Mercury VS Liberty SM 6:00PM

Tuesday, Jan 13 Dream VS Mercury COBB 6:30PM 

Wednesday, Jan 14 Angels VS Sparks SM 6:00PM
Liberty Lakers SM 7:00PM 

Friday, Jan 16 Lakers VS Angels SM 6:00PM
Sparks Dream SM 7:00PM

Tuesday, Jan 20 Angels PRACTICE COBB 6:30PM
Dream PRACTICE COBB 6:30PM

Wednesday, Jan 21 Lakers PRACTICE COBB 6:30PM
Liberty PRACTICE COBB 6:30PM
Mercury PRACTICE SM 6:00PM
Sparks PRACTICE SM 6:00PM

Thursday, Jan 22 Mercury PRACTICE COBB 6:30PM
Sparks PRACTICE COBB 6:30PM

Friday, Jan 23 Lakers PRACTICE SM 6:00PM
Liberty PRACTICE SM 6:00PM
Angels PRACTICE SM 7:00PM
Dream PRACTICE SM 7:00PM

Monday, Jan 26 Sparks VS Angels SM 6:00PM

Wednesday, Jan 28 Mercury VS Sparks COBB 6:30PM
Lakers VS Dream SM 6:00PM
Angels VS Liberty SM 7:00PM

Friday, Jan 30 Liberty VS Lakers SM 6:00PM
Dream VS Mercury SM 7:00PM

Monday, Feb 2 Dream PRACTICE COBB 6:30PM
Mercury PRACTICE COBB 6:30PM
Lakers PRACTICE COBB 7:30PM
Liberty PRACTICE COBB 7:30PM

Thursday, Feb 5 Angels PRACTICE COBB 6:30PM
Sparks PRACTICE COBB 6:30PM
Dream PRACTICE COBB 7:30PM

Mercury PRACTICE COBB 7:30PM

TALLAHASSEE PARKS & RECREATION
2025-2026  YOUTH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

JUNIOR LEAGUE - GIRLS

PLEASE PAY CLOSE ATTENTION TO THE TIMES!



DATE TEAM TEAM GYM TIME
Friday, Feb 6 Lakers PRACTICE SM 6:00PM

Liberty PRACTICE SM 6:00PM
Angels PRACTICE SM 7:00PM
Sparks PRACTICE SM 7:00PM

Monday, Feb 9 Liberty VS Sparks SM 6:00PM
Lakers VS Mercury SM 7:00PM

Tuesday, Feb 10 Angels VS Dream COBB 6:30PM

Wednesday, Feb 11 Mercury VS Angels SM 6:00PM

Friday, Feb 13 Dream VS Liberty COBB 6:30PM
Sparks VS Lakers COBB 7:30PM

Tuesday, Feb 17 Angels PRACTICE COBB 6:30PM
Lakers PRACTICE COBB 6:30PM

Wednesday, Feb 18 Mercury PRACTICE SM 6:00PM
Sparks PRACTICE SM 6:00PM
Dream PRACTICE SM 7:00PM
Liberty PRACTICE SM 7:00PM

Thursday, Feb 19 Angels PRACTICE COBB 6:30PM
Mercury PRACTICE COBB 6:30PM

Friday, Feb 20 Lakers PRACTICE SM 6:00PM
Sparks PRACTICE SM 6:00PM
Dream PRACTICE SM 7:00PM
Liberty PRACTICE SM 7:00PM

Monday, Feb 23 Liberty VS Sparks SM 6:00PM
Angels VS Lakers SM 7:00PM

Wednesday, Feb 25 Lakers VS Mercury SM 6:00PM
Sparks VS Dream SM 7:00PM

Friday, Feb 27 Dream VS Angels SM 6:00PM
Mercury VS Liberty SM 7:00PM

Mar 2 - Mar 6

SINGLE 
ELIMINATION 

CITY-WIDE 
TOURNAMENT

Brackets will be sent out 
the week of Feb 17

SM = Sue McCollum Community Center - 501 Ingleside Ave - Times 6:00, 7:00, 8:00
COBB = Cobb Middle School - 915 Hillcrest St - Times 6:30, 7:30, 8:30
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